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STATE OF ILLINOIS }
58

COUNTYOF  Cook

Pursuant to and in compliance with the 1tlinois statute reluting
to mechanics' liens, and for vafuable consideration, receipt whercofl
is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

Lelund Enterorises, Inc., of 9824 Industrial Driver,

Bridgeview, Tilinois

does herehy acknowledge satisfaction or release of the claim for lien
against The Hillscoae Company, 30 W, Monroe Street, Above Space For Recorder’s Use Only.
Chicago, Illinois, and chose listed on Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof

it 4‘914»&-. on tht, following dcscnbcd property, to-wit:

See Exhibit A attached her=to _and made a part hereof.

88103521

which claim for licn was filed in the office of the recorder of deeds e:4v e segistrer-ofsitiesof _.__Cook Caunty,
linvis, us mechanics’ lien document No, . 82601556

Permanent Real Estate index Number(s): _17=03-103~-029

Addresstes) of property: 1418 North Lake Shore Drive, Chicago, (il _,:.rlq_ia, 606011

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, the undersigned has signed this instrument this 4B gayof _March '
ik)BBv . '\J;u‘ ]
' LS e
Lelund Fnterprises, Inc, e

= I B CORPURATION)

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS
RELEASE SHOULD BE FILED WITH THE RE-
CORDER OF DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF
TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE CLAIM FOR

LIEN WAS FILED. ..,.... ;. crion

This instrument was prepared by . Rooks, Pitts & Pouat, 55 W. Monroe, Suite 1500, Chicago, IL 60603

{Nama and Address)
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STATE OF ILLINOIS ss

COUNTY OF

o I, a notary public in and for the county in the state
LA aforcsaid, do hereby certify that personally
¥ known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me
& this day in person, and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said instrument ss his free and voluntary

4 act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
a Given under my hand and official seal this day of JI9

NOTARY PUBLIC

Y3ITUOD% ALNNOD WO0D
FTESLOT -8B~y b # S
69:45: €1 BE/TT/E0 E28b WYL TITI#L

s2 T9$ STATE OF 1764 :20-1430

$S.
COUNTY OF __ G0k

I, LO i5 G'Qﬂ'\.m'\', L , @ notary public in and for the country in the state
aforgsaid, dp Neraby certify that Rorsan Lund _Y'e€ __ president
of _Enterprisea, Inc, ,an Iliincis. corporation, and
M&-‘ ) secr=tary of said Corporation, personally known (0 me to be
the same persons whose names are subscribed to the iozes2ing instrument as such M&u’_éﬁ_
president and “Brss SIR44RS _  secrelary, ressectively, appeared before me this day in person and
acnkowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrume~i 4 their own free and voluntary act and 2s the

free and voluntary act of sald Corporation, for the uses and purpuses thzrein set forth; a:id the said - .
MNeLLAS secretary then and there acknowledged that ____ he _____, 2= custodian of the corporate seal of said
Corporation, did affix the corporate seal of said Corporation 1o said instruiesii 7s said de lund Enterpsises
secrelary, as _]u.l_ own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary et ¢f said Corporation, for the

uses and purposes therein set forth,

-\
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this M_ _ dayof March .~ ;988 |

O%w /0. Deraaliy
=/ \ N

NOTARY PUBLIC

‘OFFICIAL SEAL

Lois M. Gonusnlez
Notar, Foblic §uie o Rline
o My Commission Expires 113041

4
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EXHIBIT A
LEGAL DESCRIPTION RIDER AND LIST

UNIT NO. ®*__, in FOURTEEN EIGHTEEN NORTH LAKE SHORE DRIVE
CONDOMINIUM, as delincated on a survey of the following described real estate: Lot
7 and 8 (except the North 5§ feet) in Potter Palmer's Subdivision of Lots 1" and 22,
inclusive, in Block 4 in Catholic Bishop of Chicago Lake Shore Drive Addition, a
Subdivision in Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal
Meridian, in Cook County, lllinois; which survey is attached as Exhibit "A" 1o
Declaration of Condominium Ownership made by LaSalle National Bank, as Trustee
under Trust No. 103391, recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds, Cook
County,” Iilinois, as Document No. 27057167, together with its undivided percentage

interest in‘ths Common Elements.

*Unjt Amoun?
r 49.41
3 47.98
4 48.46
5 48.93
6 49.41
7 49.88
8 50.36
9- 50.84
10 51.31
n- 51.80
12/ 52.26
13 52.74
14’ 53.22
15 53.69
167 54.17
17 54,65
18 55.12
19 55.60
207 56.07
21’ 56.55
2 57.03
23’ 57.50
24" 58.65
25~ 60.74
26" 60.74
27 60.74
28" 60.74
29 - 66.16

BLN,

17-03-103-029-1001
17-03-103-029-1002
17:03-103-029-1003
17-03.103-029-1004
17:02-103-029-1005
17-01.192-029-1006
17-03-103-029-1007
17-03-103-029-1008
17-03-103-025-:1009
17-03-103-029-1310
17-03-103-029-10 1%
17-03-103-029-1012
17-03-103-029-1013
17-03-103-029-1014
17-03-103-029-1015
17-03-103-029-1016
17-03-103-029-1017
17-03-103-029-1018
17-03-103-029-1019
17-03-103-029-1020
17-03-103-029-1021
17-03-103-029-1022
17-03-103-029-1023
17-03-103-029-1024
17-03-103-029-1025
17-03-103-029-1026
17-03-103-029-1027
17-03-103-029-1028

>

Qwner

Shirley H, Jaffece
Donald Sharp

J. Warren Samborn
Raymond Downs
Richard Zack

LaSalle NBT #103391
Linda S. Bieileldt
LaSalle NBT #10339)
Jack Kallis

Miriam Chaplik

Eddie Einhorn

Burton J. Wade

Yale I. Sage

Rilhard P, Hamilton
Dennis A. Markos
A2bart ). Sawchyn
Hzsry Marlene Shatkin
James & Susan Dougha
Allen-Yals ‘
Susan & ‘W, Kunkler
Jerold S. Salovy
LaSalle NBT 7132391
Marilyn E. Malkin
Judith Niedermaier

« Katherine A, Abelson

LaSalle NBT #103391
LaSalte NBT #10339]
John J, Crown

Fourteen Eighteen North Lake Shore
Drive Condominium Association

Owners' Association:

Property Management:  LaThomus & Co,

1251 018Y
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